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SIGN-IN SHEET 

Workshop Name: True Cost of Transit 

Date/Time: Thursday, November 3, 2016- 9:00AM-4:00PM 

Location: AZ G & T Cooperatives 

No Name Sianature Affiliation Email 
1 Charles Gutierrez YMPO cgutierrez@ym!:)o .org 

2 Charmell Ray Graham County Rehab. hr@gcrcsafford.org 

3 Debbie Stephens Payson Senior Center !:)Seniorctr@gmail .com 

4 Joanne Conlin Payson Senior Center joanneconlin@gmail .com 

5 Diana Bonnaha Van-Tribe dbonnaha@yan-tr ibe.org 

6 Bernadette Kniffin San Carlos Apache Tribe bkniffin@tanf.scat-nsn .gov 

7 Ryan Gillespie ~~~~~ United Community Health Center rgilles!:)i e@uchcaz.org 

8 Yvette Ramirez SEA CAP seaca!:)yr@gwestoffice.net 

9 Virginia Avila SEACAP willcoxseaca!:)@gwestoffice.net 

10 Tanya Cruz i~C .. UJA Pinal Hispanic Council tcruz@ !:)inalh is!:)an iccouncil.org 

11 Christie Santiago 
I v 

Well ness Connection csantiago@wellness-connections.org 

12 Deborah Godwin Vi CAP vica!:)sv13@gmail .com 

13 Candace Weingart !~JAI~CkC' Community Food Bank of Southern Arizona cweingart@communityfoodbank.org 

14 John Vaughn #Va...JJJ1M/' DARC dvtc@theriver.com 

15 Heather Dodge 
IV , 

Senior Citizens of Patagonia hsdodge712@gmail.com 

16 David Celado Mary's Mission 

17 Kelly Norris 1~~ f.J~ Huachuca City knorris@ huach ucacityaz.gov 

18 Kim Huffman ft1U\J\r----" PPEP khuffman@!:)!:)e!:).org 

19 Charles Kelly I,.._., v \ charlesraynerkelly@gmail .com 

20 Walter Jones I I Chinle Valley Schools wjones cvs@yahoo.com 

21 Delphine James J})/) ~ ~"rY 1\.JA Chinle Valley Schools djaymz2000@yahoo.com 

22 Lena Nez ':£!...L ~ Chinle Valley Schools lenanez@yahoo.com L ."'\ 
23 Marco Lozoya !;<% ..... (:) L ~y ~ _./ Santa Cruz Council on Aging mlozoya@sccoa@gmail .com 

24 Barbara Coronado b~ tt::-...... c-__.e_. 0 f PPEP bcoronado@!:)!:)e!:) .org 

25 Leticia Bejar _f#.&JJCY£1 ~/a I') Santa Cruz Training Program lbejar@mediacombb.net 
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SIGN-IN SHEET 

Workshop Name: True Cost of Transit 

Date/Time: Thursday, November 3, 2016 - 9:00AM - 4:00 PM 

Location: AZ G & T Cooperatives 

No Name Sianature Affiliation Email 
26 Lourdes Vasquez ( ~fkd dllr/~2.. fsanta Cruz Training Program sctQaccounting@mchsi .com 
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